Page 1
 | Combination SpannersSpanners
ERIKS UK | Tel: 01384 276659 |  E-mail: tools.support@eriks.co.uk
Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or
incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice.
ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.
PR
_E

FORMAT Combination spanner with oval shank type 5720
Design: DIN 3113, ISO 3318, Form A.Made of chrome vanadium steel, forged, matt chrome-plated, ring side
angled 15°, with gripping, oval shaft.
Model Wrench width
mm
Length
mm
VDE tested Isolation protection 1000
V Article
Metric 6 104 W90A-57200006
Metric 7 113 W90A-57200007
Metric 8 125 No No W90A-57200008
Metric 9 134 W90A-57200009
Metric 10 142 W90A-57200110
Metric 11 155 No No W90A-57200111
Metric 12 160 W90A-57200120
Metric 13 174 W90A-57200130
Metric 14 182 No No W90A-57200140
Metric 15 192 W90A-57200150
Metric 16 206 W90A-57200160
Metric 17 210 W90A-57200170
Metric 18 210 W90A-57200180
Metric 19 235 No No W90A-57200190
Metric 20 235 W90A-57200200
Metric 21 240 W90A-57200211
Metric 22 260 No No W90A-57200220
Metric 24 282 No No W90A-57200240
Metric 27 300 No No W90A-57200270
Metric 30 330 No No W90A-57200300
Metric 32 362 No No W90A-57200320
Metric 36 385 W90A-57200360
/1